
On sunburn and
sun protection.

On travel sickness.

On mild hayfever.

On insect bites and stings.

Speak to your
pharmacist for help
and advice on
managing your
summer health
symptoms.

£3

£7,257

£7,633

£2,631

Over the last year we spent
on treatments for

summer health for which a
prescription is not needed.

FINCHAMPSTEAD PRACTICE SPENT...
Are you ready for summer?

£17,524

Choose self care.


